

Pachet materiale pentru instalatii de apa

I.D.: 48578721

Data publicarii	31.07.20	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.178,99 RON - 4.178,99 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET 1FF ECO BUC 1.000 20.1681 20.1681 19 % 3.8319 2 COLIER BRANSARE 110*1" BUC 1.000 19.3277 19.3277 19 % 3.6723 3 NIPLU ZINC 1" BUC 2.000 3.3613 6.7226 19 % 1.2773 4 DOP PEHD D50 - KTAPPO50 BUC 2.000 11.7647 23.5294 19 % 4.4706 5 FUIOR CANEPA BUC 1.000 2.5210 2.5210 19 % 0.4790 6 RACORD FILET INT 50X1"1/2 - BUC 1.000 10.0840 10.0840 19 % 1.9160 KRFF50112 7 REDUCTIE ZINC 1 1/2-1" BUC 1.000 4.2017 4.2017 19 % 0.7983 8 TEU PEHD D50 BUC 1.000 25.2101 25.2101 19 % 4.7899 9 MUFA CUPLA 32 - KMAN32 BUC 2.000 7.5630 15.1260 19 % 2.8739 10 MUFA CUPLA 32 - KMAN32 BUC 2.000 7.5630 15.1260 19 % 2.8739 11 MUFA CUPLA 32 - KMAN32 BUC 6.000 7.5630 45.3780 19 % 8.6218 12 CONDUCTA PEHD 63 PN10 - A.100.10. BUC 500.000 7.98323,991.6000 19 % 758.4040 063.10
